122000528990

41

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500398639695

12/12/22--01010--001 **125.00

2022 DEC 12 PM 1: 20

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJE	AMIsland,	LLC			
30001	.c	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning t	his matter to th	e following:	
	Francis Han	non, Esq.			
			Name	of Person	
	DeWitt Law	Firm, P.A.			
			Firm	Company	
	1560 W. Cle	eveland St.			
			Ac	ldress	
	Tampa, FL 3	33606			
			City/State	and Zip Code	
	francis@dewi	<u> </u>			
	!	E-mail address: (to be	e used for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For furth	er information co	neerning this matter,	please call:		
	Francis Hanr		813 at (251-2701	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amount	:		
■ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	us Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AMIsland, LLC				- 		
(Must conta	in the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
Principa	Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:		
1917 W. Gray St.		1917	7 W. Grav St.			
Tampa, FL 33606			pa. FL 33606			
The name and the Florida street a	Francis Hannon, Esc			ALL John SSER FLORIDA		
	1560 W. Cleveland					
		St. ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)			
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a FL	33606			
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	•			

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized	_	Name and Address:	
	"MGR" = Manager			
	<u>MG</u> R	Shavne	e Kirkpatrick	_
		1917 V	W. Gray St.	•
		Tampa	a. FL 33606	
	-	_		
				•
				•
			. 29	
	-			,
				. :
				. ,
				, ,
				•
				巫 、
			6.	
	(Use attachment if nece			20
	(Ose attachment if nece	ssary)		
(If an e the dat <u>Note:</u>	effective date is listed, the e of filing.) If the date inserted in this	date must be specific and o	. (OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not records.	·
ARTIC	CLE VI: Other provisions,	if any.		
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	URF:		
		4 /2/1911/		
	This do	cument is executed in accovare that any false information	n authorized representative of a member. rdance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
		Shavne Kirkpatrick		
		Typed o	r printed name of signee	
		31	·	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)